
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Broida Hall - Exhaust Fan Replacement Bldg. 572

Project Number:  FM110237S/137-02 

Est. Const. Cost: $195,000.00
Bid Opening Date: April 13, 2011 2:30 PM

P M: George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants          

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Anderson Systems, Inc. 5958 Corta St. Goleta CA 93117 805-683-6133 805-964-2357 John Anderson johnanderson@andersys.com Gen

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bob Button clakejonelj@smith-electric.com Gen

Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Scott Parkin scottp@ehacinc.com Gen

Gaelic Electric 5042 Alvarado St. Carpinteria CA 93013 805-331-7491 805-684-8035 Steve Donavan emerald.isle@verizon.net Sub

Greers Banner Air 4115 Buck Owens Blvd. #B Bakersfield CA 93308 661-322-5858 661-322-2042 Kent Greer kent@bannerair.com Gen

JG Mech 533 Brighton Ave. Suite C Grover Beach CA 93433 805-904-6305 805-202-8965 Rob Hooper and Joseph Jannet joseph@jgmechanical.biz Gen

Johnson Controls Inc. 5770 Warland Dr. Cypress CA 90630 562-320-6425 562-799-3621 Brian Burg brian.p.burg@jci.com Sub

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net Gen

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Santa Barbara Lighting 130 Garden St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-5025 805/965-5025 Pat Donovan Patrick@sblighting.com Sub

Specialty Crane 1 So. Fairview Ave. Goleta CA 93117 805-967-4567 805-683-2844 Jorgen Stufkosky jorgen@specialtycrane.net Sub

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


